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(urrr-q2unpe21/31> 6ru6!uq1H[6fffi"J1'fl#r'fil"?urhuLnnrl hu0d0udn4nrlfr 0[ru'rpp. bplrru0

08. .2021 B.

d.14:00

Uurutiurlgnrd tf['
lur060urdn4nrifr 0urfuuqLuh' 9. F.rur2ulnplurh
lu06[udnrlntlfr ur04ud6bp' Furprulurh L., g. eurhrlrurhlurh, O. 9ur]u.,flurh
1u.r [d 0 tu dn qn {fr pununrquft' L. ?ru;puqhrn1u.r0: '

1. Ctiputgurqunqh q0ru;h0 unurgunt{ ulupnL0urllnq 6purp0bplr purgrftu0 duufr0

(9. fuurlururnrurh)

,l |lrrof,iil*iHfil.hnu{bnnq 
uuhrJu'oqurd lurnqntl qoulfro -tuntuiulp! 

qurpnLouqnrl 6nurn0bn ltuqd{br tr obnqu4rlsr{br bE

@urq 2tU UnC P. bphuh, Lhl.rlrqpuq urtr 3ll7
Itn 010-38-06-09

2 qnLgtnh ttrUnqn ur2 OFC :. bphtuh, Upqm ruLpuL 32-10
\En 010-20-97-77

3 Jpqu:!|rpu U'tlC e. bthub, quFlur2Uh 6+, lO rn
Itn033.486-4t37

4, nbd - 0:z uu-tuoutlrhgbtnh !nqdhg Ebnuururq{urd dnuntrtfnrd !0pr!gr.ur.runqh hnuqbnn{ urr!hu!lrlrld qhu.ruuurp4pbn! untruJ b!:004nr0qbt I nnnznrd qnnrt -4, nbd - O:
3.

2tz

ULr ul.ru l] hol-r t nh rnrl rurr rtnn

Ur{luLph urlmft!

Opqurtrfpu UaIQ €.
bFLurU qupru2bh

69, r0 ur

2tD033.486-4t)7

fdurqztUU,lC €.
bphu.rh,

I.tblqpuugu.rtr 31,4
Zhn 010-38-06-09

qnt€tnL Lhtnqnrlu2
@FC

p. bFhurh,
Upqnulutrlur! 32-10

2tn O IO-20-97 -77

Utp lrufu urhur2rlur;|rtr

qhtr!

urnu.rl.rg

UII2 UU2-n{
Uuutruiqfr$ tr

hruh4buulhul UU2
q6ulnn'l

UruuLuqbgE UUZ qdurpn{ t

'l Fptprfirtru.rp 1,t8333.33 150000 180000

2

n' tltnhtr 5 -
4lt$nu$nqgm\nqlr

ur4
41.6f'6.67 41666,67 s0000

Uqn$qnqpnutlrtr
A5 h$u

hur{urBuEm
4566f6.67 500000 600000

4
hhumfrhf h ruh

udlr qnpEnt 2 I'SU
hullurpurEnr

45ffi.67 500000 600000

luurFnqttrb
nhghqurnF urL$ur
h$U huqupurbD! s00000 600000

6
Urlpnrpur\urh I}LO

uth2ururrluth
hur{uBurEnr

r95000 200000 240000

ur{pnrpurllu.rtr
nLf+-fg froLo
hurpuururgdurtr
hullurpurbm

l 133$.33 776666,7 140000

I 4LSn ]urunl-rrrrp4 1046,66.67 106566,7 128000



ffi,6r m
q

bF\url
rInlh\ntltrhPlt

nhqhFu

rnRurlu\FIIquurq

566tr,6.67

162500 195000

10
Ilirpnhm\$urqlt

IruhlpfunP

100000 120000

11 GLurqlr \n\urt11

118333.33 125000 150000

12

hn\urn
hu.rullurEtrtPlr'If:O

qnfittlhPurq

80000

44. tpqnlnt\1huq I
6,A33.33

416666,7 500000

14

Um1rn]rqlhPu LL4-
@n1hP'tlCO.

hur{urpurdm
' Ilhtlhpu

rnpurtru\Pfquuq
StFdttrub htut'

77W-Pg (Multiqlex
End-Point PCR with

RT-Enzyme, 96
tests,77]/r'--Pg)

isidcidO

'16000

15 4lhrnnh ouruhlt
12500 15000

16 'lhlnnh nuruhtl
looooo

20833,33 25000

17 ,t$qhur
20833.33

20833,33 25000

18 albuihur
31250

5000 6000
,10 Fd2\u\urtt

uuthpur

,a3333

20 | LhP\rlurh
I ururFlul

12?50 12500 15000

150000 250000I qh'rt-t'tnh

" | *"*rl*'ll
208333,3

zz
DMEM

rln4it$|t\tugqurb
dhou1 urr

75000 90000

z5 Trypsin-EDTA
lnlbnqp

80000 88333,33 106000

24 $ltt-itott
rlu.rnnut

72500 87000

25 hlplintrurl
2hdnL\

82500 83750 100500



/ zo

F2|r2lrtpf
\mgnlllurgrlutr

hul urp 96

losurt{t
qluh2kutrtn

183000 223333.33 280000

27 uhl1nnstburfhS
trrqh +npd.urtrnp

10000 966,6.67 76666,67 20000

28
ShLupfgnqlr

$npd.urtrnp, '15

rlt

5ffi6.67 83333,33 100000

29
StLupfgmqfr

{rnpd.urhnp, 50
tJr

86666.67 75m0 125000 150000

30 '{t itfohf
um1$opulr4

(DMSO)

103333.33 125000 150000

JI SthL4|r ur41m{urtrur 91333.33 100000 120000

32

_2,4
/$rtlutnphtglhlap

uqhtt
63333.33 83333,33 '100000

hbnbVlLll/ttt -10

hwqapurbnt
unhhurt
(htutqu)

112500 'r 35000

34 | .rptlrauullu\
41666,67 50000

35 Idloqp
20833,33 25000

JO ethirurnhftr 27500 27500 33000

+htr\{urtr}rtr 58333.33 60000 72000

38 Uqfqthfrtr 57500 s7500 69000

39 trt qghpDl 4€166.67 47500 57000

40
UtFnLnqhuUurh

qlrqhra-10rI1 10850 t166.67 10500 Lr666,67 14000

41

IlurFrlnL
nt\n plrhurtrtn

uqn$qnqpnurhlrh
H

Recombinant HumaB
Apolipoprotein

IVApoH

19,{833.33 225000 262500 315000

42

Ilurpp{urb hu\u-Il-
1RA

hu[uliuprlfrtrhtp

Purified anti-human
IL-1 RA Antibody

164166.67 185000 216666,7 260000

43

Ffnurftrn{
\nhlmqurgrlub
hur\urJl-1 RA

hu\urlurprlfrhhtp

Biotin anti-human IL-
1 RA Aotibody

161500 195000 216666,7 260000
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a'Zuhd'trurdnrlmip nlunldtruruhnl,-,r ----- , 
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' ?*+*o*.a',|LllTt1n.l palnp rl*uuu'up4pt
hu:1pn16utrur2b14,:t:*1.,.ui a'o+'rz is'iil;;;;;;:fJi'1';iJr':giil;1,1'J.' 

,r.|r hu'rrup

i Zurliu_CD284

J hurqur{urnfhtLtF

441 APc

J epC antt_human

___J__!P28a r{"tibodv

158333.33
185000 zoa::e,: I zsoooo

2ur\ur-CD35-
hulru uprfirLhtp

PE

PE anti-hurnan CD35 
|Antibody 
I

AE
122333.33 I r +oooo 16666G,7 I 2ooooo

1 Zurq,u-CO=r t" ---1
I hulurrfuprflrhLtp 

I

ou I 
Pe-cY7 

I

I pE-Cy7 anti_hurnaa 
I_1_ xplk4ntiboav 
I

161500
175000 276666,7 260000

47

2ur!ur-CD66b
hu!urdupr_tfrtrLhp

APC

APC adtihuman
CD66b Antibody

r47sn I rszsoo 200000 I 240000

I
49

I rvLr5cnpt@ l-steD

I Multiptex probe Kir

l ,, ddRd
lun2ul{u{FRPMI-I ,-, '6&frlsropaquel0TT

qpu4|rttru urplruh
ufrulnplrq p2]rlrrrplr
luuluu ulh hullturn

476oN

433333,3 520000

50

150000 180000

300000 360000

q'l ntu[trnlruppni
ATRA

30000 36000
t -. Ottticfl e uopulrtrlr

R/I.,|D

41666.67

J nhUo phLurbur

52 I utqFuurllnrc

I

i fiecombinanr C.

/ 
difficile Tonr B/TcdB

I ProteiD

:os::s,: I szoooo

Sruqnglultrqh

,:urr]r 
uth hurdruF

-quppopulrlurgr{urbpprnptugHrururl|rtr
riruutrlr\trtp

4i6r}66.67
53

RA

250000 300000

Oujpu:\ufrhp 1]l

4300

12250

15600

4166.67
l0rJl:r )

:_-_ _J4_-_
,urjFurqutLtt (l-

I0rIt r )155

57

.14500

14500

15000

15000

18000

18000

4r66.67

rut6.67

13333.33

OulpurQLultrtplo_
2oftfqD

=--------uurlpurQultrtp (100-
1000 lli)

15000

16000

r.s000 18000

16000 19200

4.Zrt

?rurlrruprudlrL 21,25,29,40-|r hurilurn hurnDnn r,_r--_-. rrp hurqpnrl durhur2hl vnLghntr tLtpqnrrur2 oFe_fh:



?u{rurgurdlrh 26,$-fr hullurl hrqpnq durlrur:ht Onqubbpu Une_lrtr;

?u{rurpurdlrh 5,l0,l1,15,22,2433-35 
2}r \urlurghL purL}r n1 qhurnurgurpq :h kqht:

?ut$tupurdlrh 14,16,18, 5l-53-h hyjyn yruZurnh{\ t hurluu:hru2rlurl}rtr qL}rg prupdp qirtr, nruur}rt-nhp t1ur rfurutrur\frg glrpjurjf,r, r,ri-+nfu*1'rir;;il;;np
0ti4nL0{b1 t npn2nrd. Unnii 4, nbrj _ 0:

s' 2urrrrtrudn{nrl. n'n2t' huuurururhl ?u'Jrurpurd}rtr 5,10,71,15,22,24,33-35 -}r hu'Iurp 2\u4urgub Q2pLpurgurllu-rpqlr hrulururpurpnrplmtr uhpurng:'

C[4n10{b1 t npn2nrii' Qnqf -4, 4h[ _ 0:

i'tilllHrffilU-n:hs 
hu'ruuru'nh1 hur2np4 trfuurlr urhs\ursriurrr opp'purtrurlsmplurrr hu*iurp, urlrr

C04nL0tlb1 t npn2nLrl' lrinrl -4, nbd _ 0:

ZurldLurdnqnqh
trurluutourh'

g/.Ah
tuhrlull'

uh4rurl'

tulqurtl'

PuFtnnqurF'

9, tuur)uurflurtr

\,. Frupu{urh

U. Uurtrlrurtlurh

n guluu{{urtr

1,. Zu{nurqhuluLw




